
101 PALMER DRIVE,  DAYTON, NEVADA 89403
(775) 246-7888 (PUTT) • WWW.DAYTONVALLEYGOLF.COM

An Arnold Palmer Designed Facility

Dayton Valley
Golf Club

1

10

2

11

3

12

4

13

5

14

6

15

7 16

8
17

9 18

Clubhouse

Driving Range

Dayton Valley
Golf Club



Black 422 403 505 177 425 179 425 529 450 3515

Blue 358 372 484 154 397 163 395 491 380 3194

PAR 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 36

DATE:		        SCORER:

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT Rating/Slope

394 546 420 219 453 422 234 478 537 3703 7218 74.0/131

378 513 395 186 412 368 223 451 517 3443 6637 71.4/129

4 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 36 72 HCP NET

Silver 276 316 352 131 310 113 303 402 336 2539 302 417 323 139 267 294 112 371 397 2622 5161

HANDICAP 13 7 5 15 9 17 11 1 3 10 2 8 18 14 12 16 6 4

HANDICAP 13 11 9 17 7 15 3 5 1 18 6 12 14 4 16 8 2 10

ADJ

ATTEST:                      

LOCAL RULES       PLEASE...

•	Carts must remain on paths at tees, 
	 greens, all Par 3’s, and as 
	 otherwise posted.
•	All yardages are measured to the 
	 middle of the green.
•	In support of conservation, this course 
	 uses effluent water - do not drink.

•	Maintain pace of play.
•	Fill divots with sand.
•	Rake sand bunkers.
•	Wear proper golf attire.
•	Observe all signs.
•	Repair all ball marks.

•	U.S.G.A. rules govern all play unless 
	 modified by local rules.
•	All water hazards are to be played  
	 as lateral water hazards, defined 
	 by water line itself. 
 
 

•	Embedded ball rule is in effect through 
	 the green.
•	French drains are considered ground 
	 under repair, defined by cut of turf.
•	Out of bounds defined by white 
	 stakes, public roads, and all 
	 boundary and property fences.
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12/2020
©

1-800-238-7267

White 307 351 441 144 365 132 343 455 358 2896 343 475 345 155 315 323 162 415 468 3001 5897 67.9/115

Blue/White Combo 358 351 484 154 365 163 343 491 380 3089 378 513 345 155 315 368 162 415 517 3168 6257 69.3/123

White 307 351 441 144 365 132 343 455 358 2896 343 475 345 155 315 323 162 415 468 3001 5897 72.4/128

M	 63.8/107
W 68.5/121


