



LOCAL RULES

- U.S.G.A. rules govern all play unless modified by local rules.
- All water hazards are to be played as lateral water hazards, defined by water line itself.
- Embedded ball rule is in effect through
- the green.
 French drains are considered ground
- under repair, defined by cut of turf.

 Out of bounds defined by white stakes, public roads, and all boundary and property fences.
- Carts must remain on paths at tees, greens, all Par 3's, and as
- otherwise posted.

 All yardages are measured to the
- middle of the green.

 In support of conservation, this course uses effluent water do not drink.

PLEASE...

- Maintain pace of play.
- Fill divots with sand.
- Rake sand bunkers.Wear proper golf attire.
- Observe all signs.Repair all ball marks.

HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	тот	Rating/Slope		
Black	422	403	505	177	425	179	425	529	450	3515	394	546	420	219	453	422	234	478	537	3703	7218	74.0/131		
Blue	358	372	484	154	397	163	395	491	380	3194	378	513	395	186	412	368	223	451	517	3443	6637	71.4/129		
Blue/White Combo	358	351	484	154	365	163	343	491	380	3089	378	513	345	155	315	368	162	415	517	3168	6257	69.3/123		
White	307	351	441	144	365	132	343	455	358	2896	343	475	345	155	315	323	162	415	468	3001	5897	67.9/115		
HANDICAP	13	11	9	17	7	15	3	5	1		18	6	12	14	4	16	8	2	10					
PAR	4	4	5	3	4	3	4	5	4	36	4	5	4	3	4	4	3	4	5	36	72	HCP	NET	ADJ
White	307	351	441	144	365	132	343	455	358	2896	343	475	345	155	315	323	162	415	468	3001	5897	72.4/128		
Silver	276	316	352	131	310	113	303	402	336	2539	302	417	323	139	267	294	112	371	397	2622	5161	M 63.8/107 W 68.5/121		
HANDICAP	13	7	5	15	9	17	11	1	3		10	2	8	18	14	12	16	6	4					
DATE: SCORER:											ATTEST:											© Golf ScoreCards, Inc. 12/2020 1-800-238-7267		